
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:04:28.336 1 1:37.304 87.684 68 117 19

12:06:04.005 2 1:35.669 89.182 72 115 19

12:07:36.690 3 1:32.685 92.054 67 115 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:03:56.754 1 1:33.295 91.452 68 113 19

12:05:33.494 2 1:36.740 88.195 76 117 19

12:07:07.390 3 1:33.896 90.866 69 112 19

12:08:42.609 4 1:35.219 89.604 76 118 19

12:10:18.826 5 1:36.217 88.675 79 116 19

L3-25 - MITSU UEDA -
12:04:28.791 1 1:38.682 86.460 81 107 19

12:06:09.435 2 1:40.644 84.774 80 107 19

12:07:47.345 3 1:37.910 87.141 76 105 19

12:09:26.050 4 1:38.705 86.439 83 108 19

12:11:02.472 5 1:36.422 88.486 80 108 19

12:12:39.784 6 1:37.312 87.677 75 108 19

12:14:23.177 7 1:43.393 82.520 73 107 19

12:16:02.627 8 1:39.450 85.792 79 108 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
12:08:13.154 1 1:42.509 83.232 80 116 19

12:09:51.174 2 1:38.020 87.043 86 112 19

12:11:28.865 3 1:37.691 87.337 65 118 19

12:13:06.698 4 1:37.833 87.210 78 114 19

12:14:44.205 5 1:37.507 87.501 90 113 19

12:16:21.076 6 1:36.871 88.076 86 113 19

12:17:58.084 7 1:37.008 87.952 72 114 19

L3-29 - CHONG LIU -
12:05:48.550 1 1:38.064 87.004 69 112 19

12:07:26.833 2 1:38.283 86.811 74 111 19

12:09:06.094 3 1:39.261 85.955 73 112 19

12:10:45.705 4 1:39.611 85.653 69 115 19

12:12:24.951 5 1:39.246 85.968 78 113 19

12:14:02.468 6 1:37.517 87.492 81 113 19

12:15:40.277 7 1:37.809 87.231 79 112 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:09:05.099 1 1:39.494 85.754 54 105 19

12:10:46.100 2 1:41.001 84.474 52 104 19

12:12:26.392 3 1:40.292 85.072 49 105 19

12:14:04.753 4 1:38.361 86.742 58 103 19

12:15:43.754 5 1:39.001 86.181 51 104 19

12:17:21.841 6 1:38.087 86.984 52 106 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:05:13.128 1 1:40.440 84.946 85 116 19

12:06:52.500 2 1:39.372 85.859 75 118 19

12:08:31.610 3 1:39.110 86.086 87 117 19

12:10:10.871 4 1:39.261 85.955 81 115 19

12:11:49.521 5 1:38.650 86.488 87 117 19

12:13:27.789 6 1:38.268 86.824 81 118 19

L3-48 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
12:05:39.509 1 1:43.477 82.453 72 109 19

12:07:22.893 2 1:43.384 82.527 71 107 19

12:09:03.862 3 1:40.969 84.501 70 108 19

12:10:42.362 4 1:38.500 86.619 66 109 19

12:12:22.200 5 1:39.838 85.458 73 110 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:13:27.949 1 1:40.756 84.680 12 71 19

12:15:10.176 2 1:42.227 83.461 10 70 19

12:16:48.770 3 1:38.594 86.537 13 66 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
12:04:12.249 1 1:39.959 85.355 73 103 19

12:05:52.490 2 1:40.241 85.115 76 102 19

12:07:31.442 3 1:38.952 86.224 77 103 19



12:09:10.220 4 1:38.778 86.376 79 103 19

12:10:50.049 5 1:39.829 85.466 81 102 19

12:12:31.056 6 1:41.007 84.469 76 105 19

12:14:10.334 7 1:39.278 85.940 75 102 19

12:15:50.847 8 1:40.513 84.885 76 105 19

12:17:30.494 9 1:39.647 85.622 76 100 19

L3-44 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
12:05:51.553 1 1:39.900 85.405 83 119 19

12:07:30.341 2 1:38.788 86.367 84 119 19

12:09:09.999 3 1:39.658 85.613 83 118 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
12:04:25.937 1 1:42.604 83.155 69 114 19

12:06:08.130 2 1:42.193 83.489 71 110 19

12:07:47.100 3 1:38.970 86.208 80 114 19

12:09:28.926 4 1:41.826 83.790 70 108 19

12:11:08.537 5 1:39.611 85.653 70 113 19

12:12:47.887 6 1:39.350 85.878 66 111 19

12:14:27.404 7 1:39.517 85.734 79 111 19

12:16:10.230 8 1:42.826 82.975 73 110 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
12:07:58.375 1 1:39.830 85.465 88 123 19

12:09:37.711 2 1:39.336 85.890 88 122 19

12:11:17.716 3 1:40.005 85.316 80 121 19

12:12:57.413 4 1:39.697 85.579 82 122 19

12:14:37.149 5 1:39.736 85.546 81 118 19

12:16:17.530 6 1:40.381 84.996 84 120 19

12:17:57.982 7 1:40.452 84.936 69 122 19

L3-39 - ZAIYI WANG -
12:04:52.330 1 1:42.275 83.422 44 72 19

12:06:33.117 2 1:40.787 84.654 40 85 19

12:08:15.120 3 1:42.003 83.645 46 101 19

12:09:55.341 4 1:40.221 85.132 83 113 19

12:11:34.923 5 1:39.582 85.678 53 106 19

12:13:15.099 6 1:40.176 85.170 22 80 19

L3-31 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
12:10:05.522 1 1:43.126 82.734 81 116 19

12:11:47.171 2 1:41.649 83.936 81 116 19

12:13:27.373 3 1:40.202 85.148 81 115 19

12:15:07.601 4 1:40.228 85.126 79 115 19

12:16:48.117 5 1:40.516 84.882 82 116 19

L3-13 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:04:13.912 1 1:42.312 83.392 73 117 19

12:05:55.543 2 1:41.631 83.951 73 121 19

12:07:36.220 3 1:40.677 84.746 73 115 19

12:09:16.803 4 1:40.583 84.825 78 118 19

12:10:58.719 5 1:41.916 83.716 72 117 19

12:12:39.044 6 1:40.325 85.044 77 117 19

12:14:22.311 7 1:43.267 82.621 72 119 19

12:16:02.933 8 1:40.622 84.793 84 118 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:05:06.068 1 1:46.934 79.788 26 77 19

12:06:49.642 2 1:43.574 82.376 43 75 19

12:08:32.389 3 1:42.747 83.039 11 60 19

12:10:14.335 4 1:41.946 83.691 25 75 19

12:11:55.477 5 1:41.142 84.357 40 74 19

12:13:35.837 6 1:40.360 85.014 35 74 19

12:15:18.357 7 1:42.520 83.223 46 82 19

12:17:00.136 8 1:41.779 83.829 48 78 19

L3-23 - DEXTER STUART -
12:04:31.281 1 1:42.065 83.594 71 116 19

12:06:11.986 2 1:40.705 84.723 68 116 19

12:07:52.802 3 1:40.816 84.629 72 117 19

12:09:33.805 4 1:41.003 84.473 66 116 19

12:11:14.591 5 1:40.786 84.655 74 117 19

12:12:55.377 6 1:40.786 84.655 69 116 19

12:14:40.212 7 1:44.835 81.385 74 115 19

L3-18 - DAVID TOCCO -
12:04:27.911 1 1:41.508 84.052 60 100 19

L3-34 - ROCKY AIELLO -



12:04:54.608 1 1:44.456 81.680 67 115 19

12:06:37.427 2 1:42.819 82.981 72 115 19

12:08:19.815 3 1:42.388 83.330 68 112 19

12:10:01.686 4 1:41.871 83.753 71 115 19

12:11:44.881 5 1:43.195 82.678 74 115 19

12:13:27.647 6 1:42.766 83.024 70 115 19

12:15:10.884 7 1:43.237 82.645 74 115 19

L3-47 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:05:18.847 1 1:44.259 81.835 37 79 19

12:07:02.938 2 1:44.091 81.967 46 76 19

12:08:46.571 3 1:43.633 82.329 37 75 19

12:10:30.588 4 1:44.017 82.025 49 77 19

12:12:12.916 5 1:42.328 83.379 57 81 19

12:13:57.017 6 1:44.101 81.959 48 79 19

L3-30 - DAVID STEWARD -
12:05:39.363 1 1:43.858 82.151 43 93 19

12:07:22.420 2 1:43.057 82.789 39 94 19

12:09:04.804 3 1:42.384 83.333 38 98 19

12:10:48.313 4 1:43.509 82.428 45 92 19

12:12:35.040 5 1:46.727 79.942 36 92 19

12:14:19.335 6 1:44.295 81.806 45 93 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
12:04:18.430 1 1:43.685 82.288 51 108 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
12:04:25.430 1 1:44.039 82.008 57 107 19

12:06:10.080 2 1:44.650 81.529 61 107 19

12:07:54.706 3 1:44.626 81.548 58 107 19

12:09:39.672 4 1:44.966 81.283 60 106 19

12:11:24.958 5 1:45.286 81.036 59 106 19

L3-12 - ALI A -
12:04:33.948 1 1:48.536 78.610 52 96 19

12:06:18.910 2 1:44.962 81.287 48 96 19

12:08:02.953 3 1:44.043 82.005 53 98 19

12:09:47.772 4 1:44.819 81.397 59 96 19

L3-36 - JAYCEE STERLING -
12:05:39.200 1 1:47.008 79.732 18 81 19

12:07:25.445 2 1:46.245 80.305 14 83 19

12:09:09.775 3 1:44.330 81.779 14 83 19

12:10:54.530 4 1:44.755 81.447 13 81 19

12:12:38.815 5 1:44.285 81.814 16 85 19

12:14:23.375 6 1:44.560 81.599 22 88 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
12:05:11.607 1 1:47.127 79.644 58 111 19

12:06:58.013 2 1:46.406 80.183 65 109 19

12:08:42.849 3 1:44.836 81.384 59 112 19

12:10:27.789 4 1:44.940 81.304 53 109 19

12:12:12.099 5 1:44.310 81.795 54 108 19

12:13:58.322 6 1:46.223 80.322 62 111 19

L3-35 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
12:05:05.931 1 1:49.054 78.236 50 80 19

12:06:52.558 2 1:46.627 80.017 20 76 19

12:08:37.618 3 1:45.060 81.211 28 76 19

12:10:21.963 4 1:44.345 81.767 29 74 19

12:12:07.899 5 1:45.936 80.539 27 74 19

L3-46 - ERIC PUTTER -
12:05:24.792 1 1:45.825 80.624 81 116 19

12:07:10.472 2 1:45.680 80.734 74 116 19

12:08:56.140 3 1:45.668 80.743 86 115 19

12:10:42.573 4 1:46.433 80.163 80 115 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:04:41.942 1 1:47.717 79.208 94 115 19

12:06:29.420 2 1:47.478 79.384 87 114 19

12:08:15.675 3 1:46.255 80.297 90 115 19

12:10:08.746 4 1:53.071 75.457 87 118 19

L3-45 - ERIC BRACKEN -
12:04:58.124 1 1:47.778 79.163 16 64 19

12:06:46.152 2 1:48.028 78.980 27 60 19

12:08:32.543 3 1:46.391 80.195 18 69 19



12:10:19.501 4 1:46.958 79.770 35 65 19

L3-33 - QUINN CODY -
12:05:16.429 1 1:49.501 77.917 33 80 19

12:07:07.488 2 1:51.059 76.824 41 77 19

12:08:57.056 3 1:49.568 77.869 44 81 19

12:10:45.945 4 1:48.889 78.355 42 73 19

12:12:35.193 5 1:49.248 78.098 43 78 19

12:14:22.727 6 1:47.534 79.342 45 78 19

12:16:11.756 7 1:49.029 78.254 46 79 19

12:18:00.796 8 1:49.040 78.247 46 78 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/28/2020 12:32 PM


